附件3
各报名点所在地人事考试机构及资格核验部门咨询电话
	考区
	人事考试机构
咨询电话
	卫生专业资格核验部门
咨询电话
	中医药专业资格核验部门
咨询电话

	省直属
	028-86740101
	028-86130263
	028-86522897

	成都市
	028-12333
	028-86750704
	028-86750704

	自贡市
	0813-2309549
	0813-8220291
	0813-8220291

	攀枝花市
	0812-3325008
	0812-3332829
	0812-3332829

	泸州市
	0830-2739862
	0830-3108045
0830-3151170
	0830-3108045
0830-3151170

	德阳市
	0838-2222498
	0838-2902283
	0838-2902283

	绵阳市
	0816-2264825
	0816-2212973
	0816-2212973

	广元市
	0839-3308105
	0839-3263223
	0839-3260115

	遂宁市
	0825-5866016
	0825-2655021
	0825-2655026

	内江市
	0832-2038862
	0832-2210016
	0832-2210016

	乐山市
	0833-2431510
	0833-2495859
	0833-2495859

	南充市
	0817-2810427
	0817-2803330
	0817-2803330

	达州市
	0818-2536985
0818-2123499
	0818-2106075
	0818-2185039

	巴中市
	0827-5261628
	0827-5273666
	0827-5273666

	广安市
	0826-2399920
	0826-2340931
	0826-2340931

	宜宾市
	0831-8247733
0831-8247722
	0831-8211785
	0831-8211785

	雅安市
	0835-2232251
	0835-2222138
	0835-2222138

	阿坝州
	0837-2825253
	0837-2822634
	0837-2822634

	甘孜州
	0836-2835281
	0836-2833725
	0836-2833460

	凉山州
	0834-2193262
0834-2162449
	0834-2193031
	0834-2193586

	眉山市
	028-38197202
	028-38195531
	028-38195531

	资阳市
	028-26110985
	028-26110922
	028-26110922
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